

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier :	: COMPUTER GRAPHICS, INC.					P.O. No. : 23-11-0775				
			alencia, Quezon City	Meet 33 Harring.	Date: 11/09/2023					
					Mode	of Procurement: SMALI	L VALUE PROCUREMENT			
Gentlemen:	Please fu	rnish this offic	ce the following articles	subject to the terms ar	nd conditions co	ontained herein:				
Place of Deli Date of Deli		entral Supply C	Office - seeking to the seeking		Delivery Term : 30 Calendar Days Payment Term : within 45 days upon completion of delivery					
ITEM				41 QV		UNIT				
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DE	SCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT			
2	UNIT	haziri	Digital camera, CANON EOS R50 -At least 24.1 megapixel APS-C CMOS Sensor -Capable of at least 4K and 720P 120 video recording -Must be capable of autofocus technology -ISO of at least 100-25600, 6.1 fps shooting -Must have network features of at least Wi-Fi and Bluetooth built-in -Inclusions: Lens cap, rechargeable battery, shoulder strap, and Micro USB cable -With at least One (1) year warranty -Delivery Term: 30 Days * Purchase Order shall cover all the items found in the Request for Quotation, Terms of Reference/Technical Specification, and Bid Bulletin/s, if any. ***********************************			11. Upd oc 12. Chalded 3. Dua Ap 15. Upd Co 25. Passay 16. Passay 17. Applica 18. Conto.	30,000.00			
the first state of the state of										
				Tografy Bulletin type in 1835;						
4						sug				
				that Supresent different						
		541 78 hr				atterna A				
	ng, records		for the documentation of wo	rkshops conducted by the Ci		velopment Office for the i	use of City Planning			
		green In a				2 100012				
Control No.	5016		reinfiert com et gonion	ens hinx shipuns i		GRAND TOTAL :	Php 510,000.00			
	7.4 15	ords Five Hur	idred Ten Thousand Peso	s Only.	ine e staten	GRAND TOTAL .	1 11p 3 10,000.00			
In ca for every d	ase of the flay of delay	ailure to make to shall be impos	the full delivery within the t sed as provided for by the,	ime specified above, a pe 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	onii odno eds lime essenti Ve	ry truly yours,				
Conforme	- Order A	LVIN B GUE re over printed n			VIC.	City Mayor	I. SOTTO			
		Da	,		760					
Requisition	ning Offic	e/Dept. :		Funds Available:			510,006.66			
######################################		LAB. MEJII horized Officia		JUVY A. Chief Acco		OBR No. : 100	57 - 1041 Page - 2			



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier :	COMPUTE	R GRAPHICS, IN	C.		P.O. No. : 23-11-0775				
Address :	ddress: 23/25 Gilmore Avenue, Valencia, Quezon City				Date :	te: 11/09/2023			
			74.		Mode of	Procurement: SMALI	L VALUE PROCUREMENT		
Gentlemen:	Please fu	rnish this offic	ce the following articles	subject to the terms and co	onditions cont	ained herein:			
Place of Del Date of Del		entral Supply C	Office -	Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days Payment Term: within 45 days upon completion of delivery					
ITEM				Taylitette Terite . widin	1 43 days upon co	UNIT			
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DE	ESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT		
1	UNIT	Percent Franconvalue Franconvalue Out Bestant Valoria	site plans, engineering drenderings, and many ot-Printing technology: Sin equivalent -Must have at least 1200 -Max media width of at leading the second seco	at can accommodate wide formal rawings, blueprints, architectura ther technical documents. Ingle-sensor Digital Imaging Technical 44 inches ast 42 inches IDF and TIFF scan formats is of at least 200 dpi atch basket and calibration sheet ar warranty on parts and service aken care of by the supplier of at leat one (1) year and if the ce, the supplier shall install a base in the supplier of at least one (1) year and if the ce, the supplier shall install a base in the supplier of at least one (1) year and if the ce, the supplier shall install a base in the supplier shall be supplied in the s	al nnology or et es e unit ackup unit	Auguntan Aug	480,000.00		
CIN-	5016	3	nerofied during portee.	erit al sucti educative e descri	nda bele fill i		DI (00 000 00		
Control No.		rds Four Hu	ndred Eighty Thousand P	Deene Only	r 37/17/2017/5	SUBTOTAL:	Php 480,000.00		
In ca	ase of the fa	ailure to make t shall be impos	he full delivery within the ted as provided for by the,	time specified above, a penalty	Very t		I. SOTTO		
	(Signatur	e over printed to \(\frac{100}{100}\) Dat	ame of Supplier) e		- C Mar. 1183	City Mayor			
Requisition	ning Office	e/Dept.:		Funds Available:	Amount: \$510,000-00				
		A B. MEJIL torized Official		JUVY A. GUENC Chief Accountar		OBR No. : 100	- 2023 -07 57- 1041		